
Cl No. Class Name
Place Points Num. Rider Name Horse Name

1 Poles Equitation

1545 1st 10 1545 Morgan Dekett Meeka

1552 2nd 6 1552 Claire Doherty Brookside Matchbox

2 Poles Equitation

1552 1st 10 1552 Claire Doherty Brookside Matchbox

1545 2nd 6 1545 Morgan Dekett Meeka

3 Walk Trot Equitation on the Flat

1552 1st 10 1552 Claire Doherty Brookside Matchbox

1545 2nd 6 1545 Morgan Dekett Meeka

4 WTC Equitation on the flat

1552 1st 10 1552 Claire Doherty Brookside Matchbox

5 Friday Xrails Warm-up

1st 10 No Results

6 Xrails Equitation

1514 1st 10 1514 Zoey Brigham Piccolos Stardust

1549 2nd 6 1549 Carly Molargik Reverence

7 Xrails Equitation

1514 1st 10 1514 Zoey Brigham Piccolos Stardust

1549 2nd 6 1549 Carly Molargik Reverence

8 Xrails Equitation OTF

1st 10 No Results

9 Friday Warm-Up (open card)

1st 10 No Results

10 Level 1 Equitation

1544 1st 10 1544 McKenna Huntoon Miss Independent

1514 2nd 6 1514 Zoey Brigham Piccolos Stardust

1547 3rd 4 1547 Elle Copp Collateral Beauty

11 Level 1 Hunter

1544 1st 10 1544 McKenna Huntoon Miss Independent

1560 2nd 6 1560 Hannah Flickinger BF She Loves To Iron

1514 3rd 4 1514 Zoey Brigham Piccolos Stardust

1547 4th 2 1547 Elle Copp Collateral Beauty
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Cl No. Class Name
Place Points Num. Rider Name Horse Name
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12 Level 1 Equitation OTF

1560 1st 10 1560 Hannah Flickinger BF She Loves To Iron

1514 2nd 6 1514 Zoey Brigham Piccolos Stardust

1507 3rd 4 1507 Iliana Gustafson Mssapphirejubilee

1544 4th 2 1544 McKenna Huntoon Miss Independent

1547 5th 1 1547 Elle Copp Collateral Beauty

13 Level 2 Hunter Under Saddle

1548 1st 10 1548 Emily Ideson James P. Sullivan

1553 2nd 6 1553 Megan Doherty Sugarbrook Guess Who

1507 3rd 4 1507 Iliana Gustafson Mssapphirejubilee

1502 4th 2 1502 Anna Piggott Rewrite the Stars

14 Level 2 Equitation

1502 1st 10 1502 Adaline Sweet Rewrite the Stars

1553 2nd 6 1553 Megan Doherty Sugarbrook Guess Who

1548 DQ 1548 Emily Ideson James P. Sullivan

15 Level 2 Hunter

1548 1st 10 1548 Emily Ideson James P. Sullivan

1502 2nd 6 1502 Anna Piggott Rewrite the Stars

1553 3rd 4 1553 Megan Doherty Sugarbrook Guess Who

16 Level 3 Equitation

1546 1st 10 1546 Alexis Dekett Oakley

1551 2nd 6 1551 Adaline Sweet James P. Sullivan

1553 3rd 4 1553 Megan Doherty Sugarbrook Guess Who

17 Level 3 Hunter

1551 1st 10 1551 Carly Molargik James P. Sullivan

1553 2nd 6 1553 Megan Doherty Sugarbrook Guess Who

1546 DQ 1546 Alexis Dekett Oakley

18 Baby Green Hunter

1st 10 No Results

19 Level 3 Equitation OTF

1546 1st 10 1546 Adaline Sweet Oakley

1553 2nd 6 1553 Megan Doherty Sugarbrook Guess Who



Cl No. Class Name
Place Points Num. Rider Name Horse Name

Wyn Farm H/J Results

20 Baby Green Hunter Under Saddle

1st 10 No Results

21 Level 4 Equitation OTF

1st 10 No Results

22 Level 4 Equitation

1st 10 No Results

23 Level 4 Hunter

1st 10 No Results

24 Open Equitation

1st 10 No Results

25 Open Hunter 

1st 10 No Results

26 Open Equitation OTF

1st 10 No Results

27 Poles Hunter

1545 1st 10 1545 Morgan Dekett Meeka

1552 2nd 6 1552 Claire Doherty Brookside Matchbox

28 Poles Hunter

1552 1st 10 1552 Claire Doherty Brookside Matchbox

1545 2nd 6 1545 Morgan Dekett Meeka

29 Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle

1549 1st 10 1549 Carly Molargik Reverence

1545 2nd 6 1545 Morgan Dekett Meeka

1552 3rd 4 1552 Claire Doherty Brookside Matchbox

30 WTC Hunter Under Saddle

1552 1st 10 1552 Claire Doherty Brookside Matchbox

31 Saturday Xrails Warm Up

1st 10 No Results

32 Xrails Hunter

1514 1st 10 1514 Zoey Brigham Piccolos Stardust

1549 2nd 6 1549 Carly Molargik Reverence

33 Xrails Hunter



Cl No. Class Name
Place Points Num. Rider Name Horse Name
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1514 1st 10 1514 Zoey Brigham Piccolos Stardust
1549 2nd 6 1549 Carly Molargik Reverence

34 Xrails Hunter Under Saddle
1st 10 No Results

35 Warmup Riders (Various Times)
1st 10 No Results

36 Level 1 Hunter
1544 1st 10 1544 McKenna Huntoon Miss Independent
1560 2nd 6 1560 Hannah Flickinger BF She Loves To Iron
1514 3rd 4 1514 Zoey Brigham Piccolos Stardust

37 Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle
1560 1st 10 1560 Hannah Flickinger BF She Loves To Iron
1507 2nd 6 1507 Iliana Gustafson Mssapphirejubilee
1514 3rd 4 1514 Zoey Brigham Piccolos Stardust
1544 4th 2 1544 McKenna Huntoon Miss Independent

38 Level 2 Equitation OTF
1571 1st 10 1571 ryanna martens Leap of Faith 
1502 2nd 6 1502 Anna Piggott Rewrite the Stars
1553 3rd 4 1553 Megan Doherty Sugarbrook Guess Who
1507 4th 2 1507 Iliana Gustafson Mssapphirejubilee
1548 5th 1 1548 Emily Ideson James P. Sullivan
1555 6th 0.5 1555 Ashley Siegmund Motown Collection
1547 1547 Elle Copp Collateral Beauty
1566 1566 Lauren Moore Quantity

39 Level 2 Hunter
1502 1st 10 1502 Anna Piggott Rewrite the Stars
1553 2nd 6 1553 Megan Doherty Sugarbrook Guess Who
1571 3rd 4 1571 ryanna martens Leap of Faith 
1548 4th 2 1548 Emily Ideson James P. Sullivan
1555 5th 1 1555 Ashley Siegmund Motown Collection
1566 6th 0.5 1566 Lauren Moore Quantity
1547 1547 Elle Copp Collateral Beauty
1560 1560 Hannah Flickinger BF She Loves To Iron

40 Level 3 Hunter
1546 1st 10 1546 Alexis Dekett Oakley
1537 2nd 6 1537 Sara Anderson Go tothe Principal
1551 3rd 4 1551 Carly Molargik James P. Sullivan
1555 4th 2 1555 Ashley Siegmund Motown Collection
1566 5th 1 1566 Lauren Moore Quantity

41 Baby Green Hunter



Cl No. Class Name
Place Points Num. Rider Name Horse Name
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1566 1st 10 1566 Lauren Moore Quantity
1537 2nd 6 1537 Sara Anderson Go tothe Principal

42 Level 3 Hunter Under Saddle 
1546 1st 10 1546 Alexis Dekett Oakley
1537 2nd 6 1537 Sara Anderson Go tothe Principal
1551 3rd 4 1551 Carly Molargik James P. Sullivan

43 Level 4 Hunter Under Saddle
1st 10 No Results

44 Level 4 Hunter
1558 1st 10 1558 Desiree Killey Charmabull

45 Open Hunter
1st 10 No Results

46 Open Hunter Under Saddle
1st 10 No Results

47 Leadline
1st 10 No Results

48 Xrail Derby
1st 10 No Results

49 2' Derby
1502 1st 10 1502 Anna Piggott Rewrite the Stars
1566 2nd 6 1566 Lauren Moore Quantity
1548 3rd 4 1548 Emily Ideson James P. Sullivan
1571 4th 2 1571 ryanna martens Leap of Faith 
1547 5th 1 1547 Elle Copp Collateral Beauty
1567 6th 0.5 1567 Lexie Brewer Negu

50 2'3" / 2'6" Derby
1546 1st 10 1546 Alexis Dekett Oakley
1558 2nd 6 1558 Desiree Killey Charmabull
1555 3rd 4 1555 Ashley Siegmund Motown Collection



Wyn Farm Shows Results JUNE II Jumper
Optimal

Speed
Course
Length

Optimal
TimeDivision

Class

.80m (AM)-A 410 350 70.29 m/min m  sec

Adult Amateur
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

53 Clear Round Jump-Off

R/R x4 Time Penalties

0.9 0 01568 71.150PandoraTucker, Nicola 11 sec

Junior/Young Rider
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

53 Clear Round Jump-Off

R/R x4 Time Penalties

0 0 30.711559 54.290Poppin' PetalsSizemore, Fiona 11 sec

0 0 36.311573 54.820Magic BeniSedine, Taya 22 sec

0 0 41.281570 56.670Cat on a MissionGivan, Piper 33 sec

0 0 51.511558 68.720CharmabullKilley, Desiree 44 sec

0 1 41.531580 61.520Fawned OverHale, Cora 55 sec

4 0 01575 55.791Bullet ProofWright, Alexandra 66 sec

8 0 01561 55.82Lady Wrenegade Jansen, Jaime sec

.80m (AM)-B 410 350 70.29 m/min m  sec

Junior/Young Rider
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

54 --- Speed Round

0 58.061573 ---Magic BeniSedine, Taya 11
0 67.541558 ---CharmabullKilley, Desiree 22
1 50.361559 ---Poppin' PetalsSizemore, Fiona 33
1 56.271561 ---Lady Wrenegade Jansen, Jaime 44
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Wyn Farm Shows Results JUNE II Jumper
Optimal

Speed
Course
Length

Optimal
TimeDivision

Class

.90m-A 410 350 70.29 m/min m  sec

Adult Amateur
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

55 Clear Round Jump-Off

R/R x4 Time Penalties

0 2 01513 67.570RazzleValberg, Stephanie 11 sec

6.5 0 01568 72.751PandoraTucker, Nicola 22 sec

Junior/Young Rider
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

55 Clear Round Jump-Off

R/R x4 Time Penalties

0 1 40.311570 54.360Cat on a MissionGivan, Piper 11 sec

4 0 01559 52.851Poppin' PetalsSizemore, Fiona 22 sec

4 0 01575 55.671Bullet ProofWright, Alexandra 33 sec

4 0 01573 62.631Magic BeniSedine, Taya 44 sec

.90m-B 410 350 70.29 m/min m  sec

Combined
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

56 --- Speed Round

0 52.171573 ---Magic BeniSedine, Taya 11
1 51.211559 ---Poppin' PetalsSizemore, Fiona 22
1 69.181513 ---RazzleValberg, Stephanie 33
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Wyn Farm Shows Results JUNE II Jumper
Optimal

Speed
Course
Length

Optimal
TimeDivision

Class

1.00m-A 410 350 70.29 m/min m  sec

Junior/Young Rider
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

57 Clear Round Jump-Off

R/R x4 Time Penalties

4 0 01573 59.341Magic BeniSedine, Taya 11 sec

0 0 01575 00Bullet ProofWright, Alexandra Esec

1.00m-B 410 350 70.29 m/min m  sec

Junior/Young Rider
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

58 --- Speed Round

1 54.831573 ---Magic BeniSedine, Taya 11
2 01575 ---Bullet ProofWright, Alexandra E
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Wyn Farm Shows Results JUNE II Jumper
Optimal

Speed
Course
Length

Optimal
TimeDivision

Class

Xrails-A 410 350 70.29 m/min m  sec

Combined
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

61 Clear Round Jump-Off

R/R x4 Time Penalties

7 0 01557 77.30Gun FightKober, Charleigh 11 sec

11.8 0 01567 82.130NeguBrewer, Lexie 22 sec

12.4 0 01577 82.670Cosi BellaWeigel, Abigail 33 sec

0 0 01507 00MssapphirejubileeGustafson, Iliana Esec

Xrails-B 410 350 70.29 m/min m  sec

Junior/Young Rider
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

62 --- Speed Round

0 72.531557 ---Gun FightKober, Charleigh 11
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Wyn Farm Shows Results JUNE II Jumper
Optimal

Speed
Course
Length

Optimal
TimeDivision

Class

.60m-A 410 350 70.29 m/min m  sec

Adult Amateur
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

63 Clear Round Jump-Off

R/R x4 Time Penalties

1.9 0 01577 72.240Cosi BellaWeigel, Abigail 11 sec

4 0 01563 68.211HughMarzec, Kira 22 sec

Junior/Young Rider
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

63 Clear Round Jump-Off

R/R x4 Time Penalties

0 0 35.41580 60.380Fawned OverHale, Cora 11 sec

0 0 35.991575 55.550Bullet ProofWright, Alexandra 22 sec

0 0 43.391574 62.370Mr. BoomasticSedine, Taya 33 sec

0 0 54.441557 69.30Gun FightKober, Charleigh 44 sec

0.5 0 01567 70.830NeguBrewer, Lexie 55 sec

4 0 01569 68.931KestrelGivan, Piper 66 sec

.60m-B 410 350 70.29 m/min m  sec

Junior/Young Rider
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

64 --- Speed Round

0 65.641567 ---NeguBrewer, Lexie 11
1 60.11574 ---Mr. BoomasticSedine, Taya 22
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Wyn Farm Shows Results JUNE II Jumper
Optimal

Speed
Course
Length

Optimal
TimeDivision

Class

.70m-A 410 350 70.29 m/min m  sec

Adult Amateur
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

65 Clear Round Jump-Off

R/R x4 Time Penalties

0 1 42.081563 63.160HughMarzec, Kira 11 sec

9.3 0 01577 71.592Cosi BellaWeigel, Abigail 22 sec

46.4 0 01518 112.741GazoopHoisington, Alessia 33 sec

Junior/Young Rider
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

65 Clear Round Jump-Off

R/R x4 Time Penalties

0 0 37.781580 57.330Fawned OverHale, Cora 11 sec

4 0 01561 58.71Lady Wrenegade Jansen, Jaime 22 sec

4 0 01567 64.221NeguBrewer, Lexie 33 sec

4 0 01569 68.231KestrelGivan, Piper 44 sec

8 0 01574 68.242Mr. BoomasticSedine, Taya 55 sec

.70m-B 410 350 70.29 m/min m  sec

Combined
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

66 --- Speed Round

1 75.931518 ---GazoopHoisington, Alessia 11
2 60.941561 ---Lady Wrenegade Jansen, Jaime 22
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Wyn Farm Shows Results JUNE II Jumper
Optimal

Speed
Course
Length

Optimal
TimeDivision

Class

.80m (PM)-A 410 350 70.29 m/min m  sec

Adult Amateur
 Back # Rider Horse R/R Time Place  Place

67 Clear Round Jump-Off

R/R x4 Time Penalties

4 0 01563 64.61HughMarzec, Kira 11 sec
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